THE SPECIFICATION
OF
COLD ROLLED GRAIN ORIENTED ELECTRICAL STEEL
PRODUCED BY
WUHAN IRON & STEEL, CHINA
FOR
INTERNATIONAL MARKET
PRESENTED BY

mm
Grades
Theoretical
Density
(kg/Dm3)
Max. Core
Loss (Kg/W)
50HZ  1.7T
Min.
Magnetic
Flux Density
B800
Lamination
Factor
%
27QG100 1.00 1.89
27QG110 1.10 1.89 Hi-B
27QG120 1.20 1.89
27Q120 1.20 1.80
27Q130 1.30 1.79 Normal
0.27
27Q140 1.40 1.78
95.0
30QG100 1.00 1.89
30QG105 1.05 1.89
30QG110 1.10 1.89
Hi-B
30QG120 1.20 1.89
30Q120 1.20 1.80
30Q130 1.30 1.80 Normal
0.30
30Q140 1.40 1.79
95.5
35Q135 1.35 1.80
35Q145 1.45 1.80 Normal 0.35
35Q155